
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

April 26, 2011, 1:15 - 3:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions   Chris Linendoll 
 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
                                  

Update on Storm Water Multi-Sector General Permit  Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek 
 
 
Update on TXG110000 – Concrete Production   Yvonna Miramontes 

 
 

Update on the TPDES MS4 Storm Water Program   Zyman-Ponebshek 
 
 

Update on Pesticide General Permit      Charles W. Maguire 
 

Announcements: 
   

Next WQAWG Meeting:  July 19, 2011, 1:15 p.m., Building E, Room 201S  
 
 

3:30 p.m. Adjournment      Linendoll 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group    
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 



First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Paul Jensen Atkins Paul.Jensen@atkinsglobal.com
Rajendra Bhattarai Austin Water Utility raj.bhattarai@ci.austin.tx.us
Julie Winchell City of Cleburne julie.winchell@cleburne.net
Trey Shanks Freese and Nichols ts@freese.com
Naila Ahmed LCRA naila.ahmed@lcra.org
Susan Meckel LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org
Donna Clendennen LCRA donna.clendennen@lcra.org
Michelle Smith Lloyd Gosselink msmith@lglawfirm.com
Cristina Ramage Lloyd Gosselink cramage@lglawfirm.com
Bruce Wiland Self-Employed wiland1@att.net
Kathy Humphreys TCEQ kathy.humphreys@tceq.texas.gov
Robert (Bob) Brush TCEQ robert.brush@tceq.texas.gov
Lynley Doyen TCEQ lynley.doyen@tceq.texas.gov
Chris Linendoll TCEQ chris.linendoll@tceq.texas.gov
Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.gov
Charles Maguire TCEQ charles.maguire@tceq.texas.gov
Yvonna Miramontes TCEQ yvonna.miramontes@tceq.texas.gov
George Ortiz TCEQ george.ortiz@tceq.texas.gov
Lynley Doyen TCEQ lynley.doyen@tceq.texas.gov
Celia Castro TCEQ celia.castro@tceq.texas.gov
Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov
Harvey Browning TCEQ harvey.browning@tceq.gov
Raul Cantu TxDOT Raul.Cantu@txdot.gov
Patricia Ging U.S. Geological Survey pbging@usgs.gov
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